
 

 

Om David S. Ferriero, Archivist of the United States 
Bi-weekly Calendar 

Monday,  April 2, 2012 – Friday, April 13, 2012 
Archivist David S. Ferriero’s bi-weekly calendar is published to promote transparency and open 
government at the National Archives and Records Administration (NARA).  You can expect to 
find major calendar items by date, including attendees and their affiliation.    
 
Monday, April 2, 2012  
  1940 Census Release Event 
  Meeting with A’Lelia Bundles, Foundation for the National Archives President 
       
 Tuesday, April 3, 2012 
  U.S. Department of Treasury RIMM meeting 
 
Wednesday, April 4, 2012 
  Keynote Address at FOSE GOVSEC Convention and Expo 
 
Thursday, April 5, 2012 
 Panel Discussion: “First Lady Pat Nixon: Ambassador of Goodwill” 
 
Friday, April 6, 2012 
  Phone call with Helen Shenton, Executive Director of Harvard University Library 
 
Monday, April 9, 2012 
  Harvard Libraries, Archives, and Museums Conference in Boston, MA 
  
Tuesday, April 10, 2012 
  Vietnam War Panel public program 
  NARA Executive Leadership Team Meeting 
  
Wednesday, April 11, 2012 

DC Emancipation Press Preview 
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NARA Managers and Supervisors Forum 
 
Thursday, April 12, 2012 
  Public program on the history of book binding in the U.S. 
  NARA Management Team Meeting 
  David Hugel Program at the Marine Corps Museum  
               
Friday, April 13, 2012 
  Visit by the Syracuse University Library Board of Directors 
  Visit by Congressman Bishop and Boy Scouts 
  Duke Library Advisory Board Dinner  
  
   
 
  
  


